
WHAT WOULD YOU DO WITH AN EXTRA

$101,024 IN YOUR POCKET?

This owner had two seasonal properties managed by the same property management company for 17

years. Three years ago The Simple Life Hospitality took over and with a focus on marketing and Revenue


Management we were able to get some amazing results.

Contact us today for a complimentary
rental analysis of your property!
888-980-1355
www.simpleliferentals.com
contactus@thesimplelifehospitality.com

$101,024!

We’re a full-service vacation rental management company and

we’d love to help you meet your rental goals!

Find us on Facebook  @TheSimpleLifeHospitality and Instagram  @SimpleLifeRentals

The Simple Life

Hospitality

Previous Property

Manager

(if they had stayed)

Year 3

Year 2

Year 1

Profit $33,426*

$11,082*

$11,082*

$11,082*

$63,582*

$44,654*

$26,024*

$134,270*

Difference of $101,024
* After Commission


