WHAT WOULD YOU DO WITH AN EXTRA **\$101,024 IN YOUR POCKET?**

This owner had two seasonal properties managed by the same property management company for 17 years. Three years ago The Simple Life Hospitality took over and with a focus on marketing and Revenue Management we were able to get some amazing results.



	Previous Property Manager (if they had stayed)	The Simple Life Hospitality
Year 1	\$11,082*	\$26,024*
Year 2	\$11,082*	\$44,654*
Year 3	\$11,082*	\$63,582*
Profit	\$33,426*	\$134,270*
Difference of		\$101,024

* After Commission



We're a full-service vacation rental management company and we'd love to help you meet your rental goals!

Contact us today for a complimentary rental analysis of your property!

888-980-1355

www.simpleliferentals.com contactus@thesimplelifehospitality.com

